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SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE

Bid Results

Bid No. 1516-2015R

Project: Wellness & Aquatics Complex — Increment 2

Bid Open

Bid Pkg. #
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

ing Date: April 16, 2016

Title
Roofing

General Trades

Glazing Storefront & Curtain Wall
Carpentry & Casework

Ceramic Tile

Finished Flooring

Specialties & Signage

Wood Athletic Flooring

Pools and Pool Equipment

Fire Protection

Plumbing

HVAC Mechanical Systems & Control

Electrical
Landscape
Pool Bleachers

Scoreboard & Sports Equipment

Trade Contractor
A Good Roofer, Inc.

Brady SoCal, Inc.

Center Glass

Spooner’s Woodworks, Inc.
Inland Pacific Tile, Inc.

The M.S. Rouse Co., Inc.
ISEC

McWil Sports Surfaces, Inc.
No Bids

COSCO Fire Protection

Interpipe Contracting, Inc.

Control Air Conditioning Corp.

Morrow- Meadows Corp.
Marina Landscape Inc.
Southern Bleachers Co. Inc.

TBD

Amount

$394,262
$6,888,500
$1,648,700
$341,850
$525,000
$354,890
$679,690

$495,000

$304,235
$1,687,000
$2,258,200
$3,141,000
$951,200

$298,800



