

Bid Results

Bid No. 1516-2015R

Project: Wellness & Aquatics Complex – Increment 2

Bid Opening Date: April 16, 2016

Bid Pkg. #	Title	Trade Contractor	Amount
12	Roofing	A Good Roofer, Inc.	\$394,262
13	General Trades	Brady SoCal, Inc.	\$6,888,500
14	Glazing Storefront & Curtain Wall	Center Glass	\$1,648,700
15	Carpentry & Casework	Spooner's Woodworks, Inc.	\$341,850
16	Ceramic Tile	Inland Pacific Tile, Inc.	\$525,000
17	Finished Flooring	The M.S. Rouse Co., Inc.	\$354,890
18	Specialties & Signage	ISEC	\$679,690
19	Wood Athletic Flooring	McWil Sports Surfaces, Inc.	\$495,000
21	Pools and Pool Equipment	No Bids	
22	Fire Protection	COSCO Fire Protection	\$304,235
23	Plumbing	Interpipe Contracting, Inc.	\$1,687,000
24	HVAC Mechanical Systems & Control	Control Air Conditioning Corp.	\$2,258,200
25	Electrical DADAG	Morrow- Meadows Corp.	\$3,141,000
26	Landscape	Marina Landscape Inc.	\$951,200
27	Pool Bleachers	Southern Bleachers Co. Inc.	\$298,800
28	Scoreboard & Sports Equipment	TBD	